

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12832-12833/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2011 in RP No.2717/2007 dated 13/12/2011 in RP No.2717/2007, RA No.194/2011 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PRITHIPATI SATTIYYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Pattabhi ram V., Adv.  
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajvinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master